温州意华接插件股份有限公司
WENZHOU YIHUA CONNECTOR CO.,LTD
1
The Product Specification of 13601 Series
Board to Board or FPC to Board Connectors
(For External Use)
Plug Socket
Document Number CSP-13601-00-00
Applicable Product Number
Product Number Description Remark
13601P****** 13601 Series,Plug N/A
13601S****** 13601 Series,Socket N/A
Rev. Description Revisor Approved Revise Date
A New Release Ruirui.Tuo Tiger 2020/01/20
13601 Series●0.35mm Pitch,0.7mm Height,Board to Board or FPC to Board Connectors
温州意华接插件股份有限公司
WENZHOU YIHUA CONNECTOR CO.,LTD
2
Series Name
136:Board to board or FPC to Board
■ Ordering Information
●Product Number Code
136 01 * ** ****
●Product Number Table
Positions
Product Number Quantity of packing
Plug Socket Pcs/Reel Pcs/Box
10 13601P10B001 13601S10B001
15000
330000
24 13601P24B001 13601S24B001
24000030 13601P30B001 13601S30B001
34 13601P34B001 13601S34B001
40 13601P40B001 13601S40B001
165000
50 13601P50B001 13601S50B001
Series No.
01:0.35mm Pitch，0.7mm Height
Type
P:Plug